
Lista de reserva: Tarde - agosto e setembro.

1- 22/07/2022 22:53:49 FUNEC RESSACA  - CRISTIANE ELER
2- 23/07/2022 16:22:12 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL João do Patrocínio Lucimara - Rodrigues da
Silva Vieira
3- 22/07/2022 12:18:59 Escola Estadual de Mário Campos - Marcelo Oliveira de Freitas
4- 22/07/2022 13:48:57 Escola Municipal Vereador Geraldo Alves Feitoza Cassia - Regina
Trindade do Carmo
5- 22/07/2022 14:42:58 Escola Estadual Elpidio Aristides de Freitas  - Consuelo Alves
6- 22/07/2022 20:03:50 INSTITUTO DE EDUCAÇÃO DE MINAS GERAIS - ALFONSO
ALFREDO CHÍNCARO BERNUY
7- 22/07/2022 15:04:57 Escola Estadual Professor Neidson Rodrigues - Bruno Martins
Vidigal
8- 22/07/2022 12:08:29 Escola Estadual de Mário Campos - Marcelo Oliveira de Freitas
9- 22/07/2022 15:30:51 Escola Estadual Professor Neidson Rodrigues - Bruno Martins
Vidigal
10- 23/07/2022 09:34:06 Escola estadual nossa senhora do belo ramo  - Regina Célia Diniz
11- 23/07/2022 09:03:13 Escola Municipal Edvaldo Faleiro de Aguiar - Graziella Debora
Leite
12- 22/07/2022 13:22:43 Escola Estadual Pedro Roberto de Menezes - Geane Cristina
Santos e Valadares
13- 23/07/2022 11:08:19 Escola Municipal Honorina Giannetti - Daniel Martins
14- 22/07/2022 13:18:32 Escola Municipal Vereador Jesú Milton dos Santos - Eneida
Lourdes dos Santos Cortezão
15- 22/07/2022 12:43:42 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL ANÍBAL MACHADO - Rita de Cássia
Sanches Wolbert
16- 22/07/2022 14:49:18 em maria jose gatti carlos hirla - celia alves de abreu
17- 22/07/2022 22:04:53 E.M. Edvaldo Faleiro de Aguiar - Lilian Aparecida Parreira Ricardo
18- 22/07/2022 14:42:14 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL FRANCISCO MAGALHÃES GOMES -
LUCIENE APARECIDA DA SILVA
19- 22/07/2022 16:47:41 Escola estadual São Pedro São Paulo - VANUSA REGINA DE
LIMA
20- 23/07/2022 10:10:19 Escola Estadual Dom Bosco  - Meilene Martins Silva
21- 22/07/2022 13:01:43 Escola Municipal CIAC Lucas Monteiro Machado - Débora Correia
Madeiras
22- 22/07/2022 14:05:39 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL ACADÊMICO VIVALDI MOREIRA - MARIA
BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA VASCONCELOS SILVA
23- 22/07/2022 15:45:21 Escola Estadual Coronel Manoel Soares do Couto - Veronica
Ramos de Queiroz



24- 23/07/2022 08:32:25 Colegio Militar de Belo Horizonte - Juliana Massensini Scaramello
25- 23/07/2022 14:46:48 Escola Estadual Professora Dora Silva - FAGNER BATISTA DA
SILVA
26- 22/07/2022 12:22:55 Instituto Educacional Rouxinol/ Neusa Rocha - Lícia Mariz Dias
Viana
27- 22/07/2022 12:12:42 Escola Municipal Júlia Paraíso - Renata Viviane Rosa Pinheiro
Dias Souza
28- 23/07/2022 13:25:40 SESI ACR - Flavia Peixoto Borges de Mesquita
29- 22/07/2022 12:17:49 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSORA MARITA DIAS - Rita de
Cássia Sanches Wolbert
30- 22/07/2022 13:46:33 E.E.Eliseu Laborne e Vale - Bruna Maria Pereira
31- 22/07/2022 12:51:03 Escola Municipal Miguel Rezende  - Ana Paula Roque Maillo
32- 22/07/2022 14:18:55 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL ACADÊMICO VIVALDI MOREIRA - MARIA
BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA VASCONCELOS SILVA
33- 22/07/2022 15:38:45 Escola Municipal Padre Flávio Giammetta - Marcilene Aparecida
Barbosa
34- 23/07/2022 15:58:58 Colégio Arquidiocesano de Ouro Preto - DAPHNE MEIRELES
ROSA
35- 22/07/2022 12:49:18 Escola Estadual Barão do Rio Branco - Regina Maria Tiburcio
36- 22/07/2022 12:18:42 Colégio Guidon VERLAINE - ANGELICA GONCALVES
GOULART
37- 22/07/2022 12:56:52 Escola Municipal Miguel Rezende  - Ana Paula Roque Maillo
38- 22/07/2022 12:08:40 Escola Municipal Professora Alice Nacif - Roseane Mendes de
Araújo
39- 23/07/2022 11:38:33 Escola Municipal Honorina Giannetti Daniel Martins
40- 22/07/2022 20:21:09 Escola Estadual Paschoal Comanducci - Roberta Kelly Nonato
Ferreira
41- 22/07/2022 12:08:25 Escola Municipal Professora Maria Mazarello - Alexandre Gomes
Soares
42- 23/07/2022 14:08:34 Escola Municipal João José dos Passos - Jenniffer Franco de
Oliveira
43- 22/07/2022 20:09:22 Escola Estadual Paschoal Comanducci Roberta - Kelly Nonato
Ferreira
44- 22/07/2022 21:43:04 E. M. Edvaldo Faleiro de Aguiar - Lilian Aparecida Parreira Ricardo
45- 22/07/2022 23:07:30 Colégio Santo Agostinho - Unidade Contagem - José Anselmo da
Silva Junior
46- 22/07/2022 17:26:32 Escola Municipal Jardim Vitória - Priscilla Miranda Oliveira e
Oliveira
47- 23/07/2022 11:04:34 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL DONA QUITA - CHARLES OLIVEIRA
ROCHA



48- 22/07/2022 12:07:15 Associação de Pais, Amigos e Pessoas com Deficiência, de
Funcionários do Banco do Brasil e da Comunidade (APABB/MG)- Flora Botelho Oliveira
49- 22/07/2022 12:39:42 Escola municipal francisco magalhaes gomes - Rita de Cássia
Lopes Pinto
50- 22/07/2022 18:25:07 - Escola Municipal João do Patrocínio - Lucimara Rodrigues da
Silva Vieira
51- 23/07/2022 16:05:14 DAPHNE MEIRELES ROSA - DAPHNE MEIRELES ROSA
52- 22/07/2022 12:13:03 Escola Municipal Professora Maria Mazarello - Alexandre Gomes
Soares
53- 22/07/2022 13:15:56 E.E. João Gonçalves Neto- Teresa Cristina Cardoso
54- 22/07/2022 19:58:49 INSTITUTO DE EDUCAÇÃO DE MINAS GERAIS - ALFONSO
ALFREDO CHÍNCARO BERNUY
55- 22/07/2022 14:19:27 E.E. Conceição Martins de Jesus  - Renata dos Reis Guedes
56- 23/07/2022 16:58:50 Escola Municipal Henriqueta Lisboa - Reinaldo Felicio de Lima
57- 22/07/2022 15:45:44 Escola Municipal Hélio Pellegrino  - Danieli Aramuni Resende
58- 22/07/2022 13:01:39 Escola Municipal Vereador Jesú Milton dos Santos - Eneida
Lourdes dos Santos Cortezão
59- 22/07/2022 13:50:35 Escola Técnica Sandoval Soares de Azevedo / FHA -RODRIGO
DE ALMEIDA JORGE
60- 22/07/2022 20:45:12 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSORA HELENA ABDALLA - Isabel
Cristina Bruno dos Reis
61- 22/07/2022 12:24:33 COLÉGIO NEUSA ROCHA - LENE MATTAR SILVA
62- 22/07/2022 16:43:48 Escola estadual São Pedro São Paulo - VANUSA REGINA DE
LIMA
63- 22/07/2022 13:28:33 Escola Estadual Pedro Roberto de Menezes - Geane Cristina
Santos e Valadares
64- 22/07/2022 12:10:52 Escola Estadual Prof Pedro Aleixo - Elisabeth Angela de Azevedo
Primo
65- 22/07/2022 12:49:13 Escola Estadual Presidente Tancredo Neves - Renata Luiza de
Miranda Assunção
66- 22/07/2022 12:36:09 Rosana Corrêa Weilker - Rosana Correa Weiller
67- 22/07/2022 20:14:31 Escola Estadual Paschoal Comanducci - Roberta Kelly Nonato
Ferreira
68- 23/07/2022 13:13:36 SESI ACR - Flavia Peixoto Borges de Mesquita
69- 22/07/2022 13:04:41 Escola Municipal CIAC Lucas Monteiro Machado - Débora Correia
Madeiras
70- 22/07/2022 12:23:45 Escola Estadual de Mário Campos - Marcelo Oliveira de Freitas
71- 23/07/2022 13:19:51 SESI ACR - Flavia Peixoto Borges de Mesquita
72- 23/07/2022 07:28:26 Escola Nossa Senhora Auxiliadora - Larissa Zupa de Queiroz
73- 22/07/2022 14:37:47 Escola Estadual Presidente Tancredo Neves - Raquel Rodrigues
da Silva MAchado



74- 22/07/2022 13:54:09 Escola Municipal Vereador Geraldo Alves - Cassia Regina
Trindade do Carmo
75- 22/07/2022 12:20:21 Centro Mineiro de Toxicomania - Ana Tereza Medrado
76- 22/07/2022 15:17:38 Escola Estadual Professor Neidson Rodrigues - Bruno Martins
Vidigal
77- 22/07/2022 16:39:08 - Escola estadual São Pedro São Paulo - VANUSA REGINA DE
LIMA
78- 22/07/2022 12:43:06 Escola Municipal Gino José de Souza - Raquel Aparecida dos
Santos
79- 22/07/2022 16:46:48 Jasmim Centro de Arte e Educação  - Grazielle Maia
80- 23/07/2022 10:18:05 Escola Estadual Coração Eucarístico  - Renata Viana
81- 22/07/2022 13:38:33 E.E.Eliseu Laborne e Vale - Bruna Maria Pereira
82- 22/07/2022 18:44:54 Ana Claudia Alexandre Teixeira - Ana Claudia Alexandre Teixeira
83- 22/07/2022 18:31:59 Escola Estadual Presidente Tancredo Neves - Brenda Litza
Pereira Freitas
84- 22/07/2022 14:12:16 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL ACADÊMICO VIVALDI MOREIRA - MARIA
BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA VASCONCELOS SILVA
85- 22/07/2022 13:43:44 E.E.Eliseu Laborne e Vale  - Bruna Maria Pereira
86- 22/07/2022 22:26:13 Escola Municipal Maria Cristina  - Amábile Amaral Marques
87- 22/07/2022 20:50:43 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSORA HELENA ABDALLA -
Isabel Cristina Bruno dos Reis
88- 22/07/2022 20:12:39 Escola Estadual Alizon Themoter Costa - Arabele Agata Silva
Borges
89- 22/07/2022 20:09:03 Escola Estadual Alizon Themoter Costa - Arabele Agata Silva
Borges
90- 22/07/2022 12:36:43 Escola Municipal Hugo Werneck - Juliana das Graças Gonçalves
Gualberto
91- 22/07/2022 15:24:51 Escola Municipal Padre Flávio Giammetta -Ingrid Tatiana Alves
Teixeira


